
DATE TIME LOCATION SPORT OPPONENT
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 6:00pm HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Game vs. Pemberton Township

Thursday, December 12, 2024 4:00pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Scrimmage vs. Princeton
Friday, December 13, 2024 3:30pm AWAY Swimming: Varsity Meet @ Camden County Tech
Friday, December 13, 2024 3:45pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Scrimmage vs. Gloucester City Jr-Sr

Saturday, December 14, 2024 10:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Quads vs. Burlington Township
Monday, December 16, 2024 4:00pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Lawrenceville
Monday, December 16, 2024 6:00pm HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Shawnee
Monday, December 16, 2024 6:45pm HOME Swimming: Varsity Meet vs. Gateway Regional School District

@Camden County Tech
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity SJIBT Tournament vs. Haddonfield Memorial
Thursday, December 19, 2024 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Northern Burlington HS
Thursday, December 19, 2024 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Northern Burlington - Freedom
Thursday, December 19, 2024 7:15pm AWAY Swimming: Varsity Meet vs. Audubon @Camden County Tech
Saturday, December 21, 2024 10:00am HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Tournament vs. Barnegat
Monday, December 23, 2024 11:30am HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Cinnaminson Athletics
Thursday, December 26, 2024 TBD HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament vs. TBA @ West Deptford High School

Friday, December 27, 2024 TBD HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Holiday Tournament vs. TBA @ West Deptford High School
Saturday, December 28, 2024 10:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Tournament vs. Egg Harbor Township
Monday, December 30, 2024 2:30pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Camden Prep

Thursday, January 2, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Burlington Township
Thursday, January 2, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Pemberton Township

Friday, January 3, 2025 6:00pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Christian Brothers Academy
Friday, January 3, 2025 7:00pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Pemberton Township

Saturday, January 4, 2025 10:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Christian Brothers Academy
Saturday, January 4, 2025 11:15am AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Rancocas Valley Regional
Sunday, January 5, 2025 3:45pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Middle Township
Monday, January 6, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Delran
Monday, January 6, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Bordentown
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 6:00pm HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Willingboro

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. BCIT Medford
Thursday, January 9, 2025 6:45pm HOME Swimming: Varsity Meet vs. Sterling

@ Camden County Tech
Friday, January 10, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. KIPP Academy

Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Quads vs. St. Joseph Regional
Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:00pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Holy Spirit
Monday, January 13, 2025 5:30pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Thrive Charter School
Monday, January 13, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Thrive Charter School
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6:00pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Burlington City

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. BCIT Medford
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Cinnaminson Athletics

Friday, January 17, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Cinnaminson Athletics
Saturday, January 18, 2025 12:00pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Sterling
Sunday, January 19, 2025 TBD HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Showcase vs. Cherry Hill West

@ Paul VI High School
Monday, January 20, 2025 10:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Palmyra
Monday, January 20, 2025 11:00am HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Kings Christian
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Kings Christian

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. BCIT Westampton
Thursday, January 23, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. BCIT Westampton
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Friday, January 24, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Haddon Heights
Friday, January 24, 2025 6:00pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Tournament vs. Lenape

Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00am AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Tournament vs. Lenape
Saturday, January 25, 2025 11:30am HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Highland
Saturday, January 25, 2025 8:00pm AWAY Swimming: Varsity Meet vs. Haddon Heights

@ Camden County Tech
Monday, January 27, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Atlantic City
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 4:00pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Moorestown Friends Academy
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 5:30pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Moorestown Friends Academy
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 6:00pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Maple Shade

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Pennsauken
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Steinert
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 8:00pm AWAY Swimming: Varsity Meet vs. Paul VI @ Camden County Tech

Thursday, January 30, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Pennsauken

Sunday, February 2, 2025 2:00pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Showcase vs. Egg Harbor Township
Monday, February 3, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Pemberton Township
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 6:00pm HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Riverside

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. BCIT Medford
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 5:30pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Seneca

Friday, February 7, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Thrive Charter School
Friday, February 7, 2025 5:30pm HOME Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Thrive Charter School
Friday, February 7, 2025 6:00pm AWAY Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Lenape

Monday, February 10, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Cinnaminson Athletics
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Eastern
Thursday, February 13, 2025 6:00pm HOME Wrestling: Boys Varsity Match vs. Pitman

Friday, February 14, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. BCIT Westampton
Friday, February 14, 2025 5:15pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. BCIT Westampton

Saturday, February 15, 2025 5:30pm AWAY Basketball: Boys Varsity Game vs. Salem
Monday, February 17, 2025 5:15pm HOME Basketball: Girls Varsity Game vs. Collingswood

HOLY CROSS PREP ACADEMY BASKETBALL SHOWCASE
January 31st - February 2nd


